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Type 2 IMT (Leach)
September 5, 2015 - 1436 hrs
N Meyer

Growth Total
(acres) (acres)

Aug 16 27 27
Aug 17 7 34
Aug 18 1 35
Aug 19 33 68
Aug 20 106 174
Aug 21-22 74 248
Aug 23 41 289
Aug 24-25 97 386
Aug 26 205 494
Aug 27 207 701
Aug 28-29 139 840
Aug 30 - Sept 1 73 913
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